
Optional Vendor Web Conference – June 5, 2018 @ 3:00 pm Central 
ITS Project #42754 – RFP 4032 

Vendor Participants 
 

Company Participant 

Accela 

Bryanna Vandenberg 
Proposal Specialist 
O: (925) 359-3521 M: (858) 349-7016
E: 
bvandenberg@accela.com 

Citizenserve 

Jim Garvey 
jim@citizenserve.com 
800-325-9818 x703 

enfoTech 

Tony C. Jeng 
enfoTech & Consulting Inc. 
1368 How Lane  
North Brunswick, NJ 08902 
Phone: 732-839-1688 Ext. 107 
Fax: 732-214-8619 
tony_jeng@enfotech.com 

inLumon 

Nick Aliberti  
Business Development Sales Manager 
m (775) 400-1351 
nick.aliberti@inlumon.com 
5375 Kietzke Lane, Ste 150 
Reno, NV 89511 

Oracle 

Justin Murphy | Account Manager – Public Sector 
Oracle Construction & Engineering Global Business Unit 
6505 Blue Lagoon Road #400 | Miami, FL 33126 
Mobile: +1 3053317173 | Office: +1 3052607240 
justin.murphy@oracle.com 

Salesforce 

Jay Migliozzi 
Salesforce | Public Sector Solutions 
Mobile: 703-801-4707 
jmigliozzi@salesforce.com 

sCube, Inc. 

Julie Endres 
Business Development Executive 
[s] Cube Inc. 
M: (248) 302-3027 
julie.endres@scubeenterprise.com 
www.sCubeEnterprise.com 

Vinformatix LLC. 

Trevor Gauthreaux, MBA, PMP 
Vinformatix LLC. 
801 North Blvd, Suite 120 
Baton Rouge, LA 70802   
985.414.3334 cell 
225.810.3550 office 
225.810.3851 fax 
tgauthreaux@vinformatix.com 

Windsor Solutions 
Craig Austin 
craig_austin@windsorsolutions.com 
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